Cleansteam™ and Easy-Tear Cleansteam Bags
Ultra-Clean, Sterilizable and Breathable Packaging
Features
HDPE film produced from certified virgin resins
without the use of additives, in an ultra clean
environment
In-house cleaning of uncoated Tyvek 1073B
Manufactured in ISO Class 5 cleanrooms

Number 10.2011 relating to plastic materials and articles intended to
come into contact with food.
Ordering Information
Cleansteam Bags
Part Outer Bag Inner Bag
Number Size (W x L) Size (W x L) Pkg
TH1E16P0000-0001 200 mm x 300 mm 185 mm x 250 mm 1000/
(7.9 in. x 11.8 in.) (7.3 in. x 9.8 in.) box
TH1E16P0000-0002 320 mm x 450 mm 305 mm x 400 mm 1000/
(12.6 in. x 17.7 in.) (12.0 in. x 15.7 in.) box
TH1E16P0000-0003 400 mm x 500 mm 385 mm x 450 mm 700/
(15.7 in. x 19.7 in.) (15.2 in. x 17.7 in.) box
TH1E16P0000-0004 500 mm x 650 mm 485 mm x 600 mm 500/
(19.7 in. x 25.6 in.) (19.1 in. x 23.6 in.) box
TH1E16P0000-0005 1200 mm x 1200 mm 1185 mm x 1150 mm 375/
(47.2 in. x 47.2 in.) (46.7 in. x 45.3 in.) box
TH1E16P0000-0006 650 mm x 900 mm 635 mm x 850 mm 250/
(25.6 in. x 35.4 in.) (25 in. x 33.5 in.) box
Easy-Tear Cleansteam Bags
Part Outer Bag Inner Bag
Number Size (W x L) Size (W x L) Pkg
TH1ET6P0000-0001 200 mm x 340 mm 185 mm x 290 mm 1000/
(7.9 in. x 13.4 in.) (7.3 in. x 11.4 in.) box
TH1ET6P0000-0002 320 mm x 450 mm 305 mm x 400 mm 1000/
(12.6 in. x 17.7 in.) (12.0 in. x 15.7 in.) box
TH1ET6P0000-0003 400 mm x 500 mm 385 mm x 450 mm 700/
(15.7 in. x 19.7 in.) (15.2 in. x 17.7 in.) box
TH1ET6P0000-0004 500 mm x 650 mm 485 mm x 600 mm 500/
(19.7 in. x 25.6 in.) (19.1 in. x 23.6 in.) box
TH1ET6P0000-0005 1200 mm x 1200 mm 1185 mm x 1150 mm 375/
(47.2 in. x 47.2 in.) (46.7 in. x 45.3 in.) box
TH1ET6P0000-0006 650 mm x 900 mm 635 mm x 850 mm 250/
(25.6 in. x 35.4 in.) (25 in. x 33.5 in.) box
Customized sizes available upon request
Width equals opening of bag
All bags are clean double packed per 100 pcs (refs -0001 to -0004), per